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GENERAL INDEX OF HYMNS

First Words

AChild is born in Bethlehem

A mighty fortress is our God

All creatures of our God

All glory, praise and honor

All hail, adored Trinity

All praise to you, 0 God

Allyou nations

Alleluia! Sing to Jesus

Alleluia! The strife is o’er
Almighty Ruler, God of truth
Amazing grace

As with gladness men of old

At the Lamb’s high feast

At the name of Jesus

Be consoled, my people

Behold, a rose of Judah

Behold a Virgin bearing him
Blessed are the poor of heart
Blest are the pure in heart
Breathe on me, breath of God
Brightness of the Father's glory
Christ, in whose passion

Christ is made our sure foundation
Christ is the world’s light
Christ Jesus lay in death’s strong bands
Christ the Lord is risen today
Christ the Lord is ris'n today
Christ, victim for the sins
Come, Holy Ghost, Creator come
Come, Holy Ghost, who ever one
Come, thou almighty King
Come, thou long-expected Jesus
Come to me

Creator of the earth and skies
Creator of the stars of night
Crown him with many crowns
Darkness has faded

Day is done

Draw near, 0 Lord

Faith of our fathers

Father, Lord of earth and heaven
Father, we thank thee

Firmly | believe and truly

For all the saints

For forty years

For the fruits of his creation

For to those who love God

Hymn
No.

19
20
69
10
13
135
90
142
162
102
122
160
143
107
58
131
24
49
132
158
22
129
14
108
10
13
118
8
18
98
100
45
124
145
29
34
26
25
134
94
1
87
40
174
55
156
157

668

First Words

From all that dwell below the skies
From all that dwell below

From heaven high

Go tell it on the mountain

God Father, praise and glory
God with hidden majesty

Grant to us

Great Saint Andrew

Hail, holy queen

Hail, Redeemer, King Divine
Hail thee, festival day

Hail this festival day

Hail to the Lord who comes
Have mercy, 0 Lord

Hear the herald voice

Heart of Christ

Help us, 0 Lord

Holy God, we praise thy name
Holy, holy, holy

Holy Mary, now we crown you
Holy Spirit, come confirm us
Holy Spirit, God of light

| am the bread of life

| shall praise the Savior's glory
| sing the mighty power of God
In the midst of death

Jesus Christ is ris'n today
Joseph

Joy to you

Keep in mind

Let all mortal flesh keep silence
Let all things now living

Let the earth rejoice and sing
Look down to us, Saint Joseph
Lord God and Maker of all things
Lord Jesus Christ, abide with us
Lord of all being throned afar
Lord of all hopefulness

Lord, who at your first Eucharist
Lord, who throughout these forty days
Lord, whose love in humble
Lord, your glory in Christ

Love divine, all loves excelling
Loving Shepherd of thy sheep
Maranatha

Mary, crowned with living light
Mary Immaculate



